


APPLICATION FOR PERMIT PERMIT 1SSUED

BO.CA, VSE GROUP .. ooeeeeeeaeee -+ 0B8R2 o AUG 2
B.0.CA. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION .. ..o «oniiinnn e
ZONING LOCATION —  PORTLAND, MAINE, ....Aug..21,..19

To the DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PorTLAND, MiiNE
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit 1o ercct, Mter, repadr, demolish, move or install the following building, struz-
ture, equipment or change use¢ in accordonce with the Laws of the State af Maing, the Portland B.O.C.A. Buildimg Code and

Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland with: pluns and specificarions, if any, submitted herewlth and the following specifica-
tions:

LGCATIGN ........ L Houltonm St. ... Fire Distict 41 (3. #20)

1. Owner's name and address .. JS0es Megowan ... ... e Telephone . 77.2+8190

2. Lessee’s name and LAdEESS o o unriernanosenenaeratiras i nnaa ey .. Telephone ........vnnn
/3. Contractor’s name and address ... OVARK. .. ........ R R Telephong .. ...onvvees

4, Architect .......... Maseaaesaacanaaaataesnnn Specifieations ......... Plans .......... No.of steeis ......
s Proposed use of building ..... dwelling.... ..coooevranneen o ebeeensairiiacaaeaas No. femiiies .....%7 ...

LLBSE USE &+ e veemvnenvnonasecnnnsssasnaasssneausanssssasnnsscmuratsyasseneres ... No. families ..........

Material ......... No. stories ..... R ; - SR Styleofroof ......c.oininnn ROOBOE ..cvvnnnnnannrns

Orther buildings on same ot ........ R LA e snaraeeaena

Estimated contractural cost 5. . .3P0Q,. ... Fee $1Q...........

FIELD INSPECTOR—MEI. .0 vvvnnrrrncscnecnansones GENFRAL DESCRIPTION

"This application is for: @ 775-5451 . .

Dwelling ....... e, Ext. 234 To increase size of rear entrance to be

GArage ...eoseuenns cenen 10'x4' as per plan.

Masonry Bldg. .....cuens . Will ucachmtex- 12% apart for roof 2 X 6 rafters

Metal Bldg. .....ovnnvane founcation will be cinder block Stamp of Speciel Codditions

AMErations . ...oceeonans 4' below grade .

Demoliticns ...... reeenes Header over window will be 4 x 6

Chang- of Use ......... .

Cther ..oivennnn-- vasunen

NCTE TO APPLICANT: Separcte permits are required by the installers and subcontraciors of heating, plumbing, electri-
ca! and mechanicals.

PERMITISTOBEISSUEDTO 1[(x 200 30 40O

Giher: ..... reenaes RPN RN
DETAILS CF NEW WORK

Is any plumbing involved in this work? .......- ecasnean Is any electrical work invoived in this work? . .v.eeenns
1s connection to be made to public sewer? ......ovvenonnn If not, what is proposed for sewage? ... .o oot
Has septic tank notice been sent? ....oooueinvarenaoss Form 1OHCE SEN? .. oveerenoscnrrrnnensrnroanns
Huvight average grade totopof plai2 ......ovnvennnn .. Height average grade to highest point of roof ......o.uiinnen
Size, front ..... vo. depth....... . No. stories ...... solid or filled land? .......... earthor cock? ..........
Material of foundation .......ococeee caenn Thickness, top ...... bottom ...... 3 1Y S
Kindof roof ............ .... Rise per foot  ..... o. RoOf COVELINE .. vvvvinnansnronennnnccssccannnnrer.
No. of chimneys ........... Material of chimneys ...... of lining .......... Kindofheat .......... fuel .......
Framing Lumber—Kind .......... Dressed or full size? ........00tn COomeErposts ,..ooscsrenes Sills ........ ...
Size Girder ....ocvvnnennn Columns undergirders ...... ....o... Size c.ooninenenn Max.oncenters ..........0-
Studs (ovtside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.

Joists and rafters: PETE: (+1s) N y2nd heeiiiienen 2 3d ...l vaeerans yr00f ... ...

On centers: Istfoor covvvnnnne one 1. SO JC ¢ E JT00f wevannioes .

Maximum span: Istfloor ...ovivnennas vs20d coeieannen R § <« E yr0f oo beenn
If one story building with masoary walls, thickness of walls? . ..o vnvricerenneeencncecens height? ............ .

IF A GARAGE

No. cars now accommodated on same lot ... ., tobe accommodated . .. number commercial cars 1o be accommodatzd . .
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? ..........

APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOUS

BUILDING INSPECTION-—PLAN EXAMINER ..... Wil work require disturbing of any tree on a public stret? ..
ZONING: ....... Cesesenenanees ceeeen voeenes

BUILDING CODE: ......cc.rvvne beearasaanens .. Will there be ia charge of the above work a person competent
Fire DeEpls «ovvverrvesnoosonnsacnssssesenanes ... to see that the State and City requiremerts pertaining thercto
Health Dept.t ...... teesiees cerrass wivesessseneas areobserved?,....

yes
Signature of Applicant U?WJ 7” LY. . . Phone #

...............

Type Name of above .. Patricia McGowan......... SO 10 20 30 40
Other ..... R, teresreraneinnceasans
FIELD INSPECYOR'S COPY and Address . ...ccnecenen seceonvasraas
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| APPLICATIDN FOR' PERM&‘?’ "‘jPEMH‘T‘ ISsUED
B.O.C.A. USE GROUP' ........... "'”"\“”0"098 remernens | SEP 8 jgsq
. B.O.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION ., ..,... M., .. .. .,.,.TQ,A...; !

, zonmc LOCATION —  PORTLAND, MAINE, ........cqnronins my ui ygmmg

To the DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & JNSPECT ION SERVICES PORTE.AND, MAINE
The undersigned hereby applies for a petmit 10 erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or install the l@llwmg building, strue-
ture, equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.O.C.4. Building Cude pnd
Zoning Ordmame vf the, City of Portland with plens and specxﬁcauan:, if any, submitied herewith end the foltowing :pa;[iw-
tions: - o
LOCATION .,.....P.Q:».la.\ori;.ﬂa;n%...,. ceessernsranvesecunresineenns. .. Fite Distict #1 0O #20
1. Owner’s name and address ., Rayrond. Henderscn,. .9, Houl ton St. ««-1a Telephone .. 774 -139'1
2. Lessee’s pame and adddress ... vepannn.... e ersgacansas Yessxedasensoran. . Telephone ...

........

-t 3. Contractor’s name and address .. Maine, Shawnee Step. Go.,. Auburzn, Me. Telephoae ..7.8.4:1 388
A Architect coveiir i, .....Spec»ﬁcauons.....4..,P‘ans~,...“...ho.o!sheets ......
P:oposeduseofbmldmg.........w.‘...‘....................,.. ........ sesrerennr. No. families ...2..'.".‘,“‘\‘
oSt U o e, seeenvsnaes.s No. families ....ounnus -
Material .......... No. stories .. 2%. Heat ........ ,...St;dcafroof....,,,........Rooﬁng.......
0111@:0:11!&11:1gsonsame10t.............. ..... mneasns emararana Veestenrarenaaesass besireccractrannnaisn

) Esumaudcontracmralcoszs £82.00.... , R Fee s, ..5;.50....;;

FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr. . .... sressiariiiiiaaca.; . GENERAL DESCRIPTION

This application Is for: . @ 775-5451 o P . R

- Dwelling seececensienas, . Ext, 234 : , ‘ o o ) - e d
. Garage ...e..ea... remaaas ‘

w Masonry Bldg. ..... . i
) Metal Bldg. ... ......... ...&amp of Spccml Condidons . s

REAR STEP -5 riser Shawnee step to replace wood step.

. Demolitions .....einiona.
Changcostc cremedingae - ol
Other ... ivnnennnnenann '

NOTE 10 .4PP[.ICANT‘ Separate permits are reqmred by the ins mller: and subconlractors ol heating, plumbmg, eIecm—
cal and medxamcals .

c Ey e 4
[ TR .

Thror
T

PERMITISTOBEISSUED[O 1[3 20 30 40
o Other. ...,.................,..

DETAIL.,OFNEW WORK
Isanyplumbmgmvolvedmthxswork?...,.......”..., Is any electmalwoervohedmt}uswoﬂ.?,.?._.,..,,...,
Is;.onnecunntobcmadempubxcsewer?,,............ Ifuot,whatnspxoposcdforsewagc?........‘..,,.‘...7..,.
Has septic tank notice been sent? ....,................ Form notice sent? ‘
Height average grade to top of plate .. ..ev...... fenes Helght average grade to highest point of rooi B T
Size, front ......,.. depth ......... No. stories ...... solid or filled land? sveseond., earth or rock” ... ... vois
. Material of foundation ............0......:. Ihmkness,top......bonom......ceLar....'........,. e
! Kindefroo!..............., Riseperfoot ...... +e.. Roof covering ..o oouvan il u. ,
‘No. ofchnmneys...,.......Matemlofch:mneys ......  of lining ..;.......Kindof heat .........% {23
FrnmmgLumbcr—-—-Kmd..........Dressedorfullsxzc?.........'.L.Comcrposts.....,.;’..‘..'Sills...’;‘.,.‘...._.i ;
Size Girder . ..,......... - Columns uncer girders ., ,.........,. Size ... iuiu, .. Max. on centers ....i., .00,
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitioas) 21.4-16” O. C. Bridging in every floor and ﬁat roof span over 8 feet,

foists and rafters: Istfloor ..........c.op2nd ..., veuey 3rd eenaag e L
 Oncentars: IstBOOf veuennvnnnr..,2nd, seersceiaa 3rd L.l ..».’...,roof..,.’,.“.f......‘,'.
© Maximum span: Istfloor ....ovuen. .. »2nd..... P R | £« NI s S
Ifonestorybu:ldmgwuhmasonrywal.s,thlckncssofwalls?......"....'.;.......;,.‘....'.. height? ‘.‘;.'.;;,.'.....

. IF A GARAGE . , - o N
No. cars now uccommoda..ed onsame ot .., .., to be accommadated ... number commercial cars to be accommodated O
Wil automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habmnlly stored.in the propos«'d buﬂdmg?
APPROVALS BY: - . DATE MISCELLANEDUS . ;
BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER .... . Wil work requu'e dxsturbmg of any tree on a pubhc strcct"
ZONING: R L T YRR E PP PP PPPPPRR IS . :
RUILDING CODE: ,......c.... ceeiedees e ve-e.. Will there be in charge of the above work a pcrson compezent N
.. Fire Dept.c ...... versosrscsnne eeveresesieav.i..o to sce that the State and City requirements pertumng thereto
" Health Dept.: ... terreecerciarnenanns eeesesesean. — areobserved? ........ ) B ;
Others: ..vuveiiiiiieiiiirirnie s ieeiiinneans - o i

" Smmlureo/Aplecanr.v;ﬁ}h:f/.(.l(&.u(o -[ML&. Phonc# ..... DUPPIE

Type Name of above .. .RiChatd. Le.SNOWE e veernnensraa. 1] 20 30 4 o -
‘ ‘ Other L iveneinranseonnenenrensnansons
" "FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY L T and Address [ ... i.ieuann.l.
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PERM 1 1SS0Fn
JUN 24 1978

1Y of ppniayg

FILL N AND FIGN: VATH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR
tiEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT {

A
Portland, Maine, . June..22. T 5 ] N

I
{ t:@{ﬁ«! -

To the IN SPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME,

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to instan tllm following heating, cooking or bower cquipment in gecord-
omee with the [ aws of Maine, the Bm’ldx'rgg:l(?od;pf the City of Fortland, and the Tollowing speetfications:

Locetion 19, Houlton. st, v oo Use of Buildx’ng.,,,dwellix;g, , No. Stories . ,}!g':” Building

p isting
Namie and address of owner of appliance .. Patricia L. McGowen . Same. ... .. LTS
Installer’s name ang address ~Fasternoil Lorp, ... 53 Preble. st, pr¢ Telephone 772-8337

General Descripticn of Work
To instalt replace. heating...systen.. s

TR e . TR e et ikk el At e btb i cpmnns

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Lacation of appliance basement. . . Any burnable materiaf in floor surface or beneathng . ..
If s0, how protected 3 L e Kind of fuel? #2 e
Mininum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace 6. S e

From top 6¢ smote pipe ...G8.. . . From front of appliance ... . 6 ... From sides or back of appdiance R - N
Size of chimuay g, £x12 Other connections to same flee . no

If gas .- - yow Yerd T e e L Rated maximum demand per hoyr . e
Willeof oy + e ted to the appliance to insure Proper and safe combustion? .Yes

IF o1, BURNER
Name uai type of burner Mobil -Gun.Type.... .. Labelled by underwriters’ laboratories? ves
Will operator be always in attendance? . auto Does ol supply fine feeq from 1top or bottom of tank?  bottom
Type of floor heneath burner Cemant . = Size of vent pipe | l"" vt e

Location of oil storage ... basement .. = - Number and capacity of tanks ... 275 -
Low water shut off ..no + e Make . | —— - « No, . ..

Will af tanks be more than five feet from any flame? . | How niany tanks enclosed? | .
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners . Co--RE 275

IF COOKING APPLIANCE

Location of appliance T - - Any burnable material jn fluor surface or beneatly ?
If s0, how protected? ... ... Tt e - Heighe of Legs, ifany .
Skirting at bottom of appliance? . | | - .. Distance to combustible material from top of appliance?
From front of appliance ... - From sides and back e -~ Trota top of smokepipe

Size of chimney flue ..... s Other connections to same flue ... B
co T Is hood to be provided? . v e TE 50, how vented ? — - .. Forced or gravity?
If gas fired, how vented ? Rated maximum demand per hour . .

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

.............................

.....................................................................

Amount of fre enclosed; . 5400
APPROVED:
a. “... é” . ‘ / ;]_/7 4 Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
7 see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

* aerrenns {M, s ."s:t ................................................... . obscrved? e,

et
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To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine:

The undersigned hereby applies for g permit 1 make electrical
the Nationa! Electrical Code and

1)1 Houlton St.
McGowen

the Portland Electrical Ordinance,

LOCATION OF ¥+ ORK:
OWNER'S NAME: Patricia

APPLICATION FOR PEPMIT
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SLRVICES

ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

Date ...aJune. 19 .
Receipt and Permit number _A 1687

the follpwing specifications:

installations in accordance with the laws of Maine,

ADDRESS:

OUTLETS: (number of)
Lights
s Receptacles
Switches
Plugmold
TOTAL

FIXTURES: (number of)
Incandescent

‘ Fluorescent

DA TGTAL

PR

e

SERVICES:

Temporary
METERS: (u:mber of) ———

MOTORS: (number of}
Fractional .
1 HP or over

RESIDENTIAL HEATING:

..

APPLIANCES: (number of)
Ranges
Cook Tops
Wall Ovens
Dryers
Fans
TO? +*
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)
Branch Panels
Transformers
Ajr Conditioners
Signs
Fire/Burglar Alarms
v Circus, Fairs, ctc.
Alterations to "ires
Repairs after fire
Heavy Duty, 220v outlets
Emergency Lights, bettery
Emergency Generators

‘FOR REMOVAL OF A

INSPECTION:
Wwill be

TEL.:

Strip Fluorescent, fnfeet — e ceeimanaenee

e

one

........

Oit or Gas ( mmber of units) I S
Electric (numbsr of rooms)
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:
0il or Gas (by a main boiler) ————
Oil or Gas (by separate unils) ———-
Flectric (total number of Xws) o

FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON
“STOP ORDER”

FOR PERFORMING WORK WITHOUT A PERMIT (304-9)

ready on —June 29, 1916; or Will Call

CONTRACTOR’S NAME: __Eas ternoil—Corp.
ADDRESS: _53-Preble—St~

—. {(number of feet)

......................................................

(Do not include strip fluce: o

......................................

.....................

.................................................

.........................................

.....................................................

.....................................

............................................

.......................

e s b e s e eae s svasrae

.............................................
.............................................

............................................

PR, Water Heaters .
_— Disposals —
—_— Dishwashers —_—
PR Compactors —_—
—_— Others (denote) R
) INSTALLATION FEE DUE:
ORIGINAL PERMIT .........- DOUBLE FEE DUE:

(304-16.D) «cvuncarannnensenssnnnenmnnranernrssrets

....................

e e

.........

FEES

540

t
MASTER “JCENSE NO.:

LIMITED LICENSE NO.:

ey

e

INSPECTOR'S COPY

SIGNATURE O CO‘:J?ACTO :

[P
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PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING
-

Address . permir NuMeir J F &
ate Jpraliation For i .1¢f &
Issued Qwner of Blds . _ Margaret Culgley
. Owner's Address. 92 Brackett Si.
Portland Plumbing Inspector BPlumben: 2 B 3 a7 e
By ERNOLD R. GOODW.N NEW lRE*‘ MMUWM NO FEE”
T SINKS
App. First Insp. N LAVATO:ES
Date vV &, TOLLETS
By - SEL BATH TUBS
NP SHOWEPS
App. gb“ Igp-g DRAINS _ : LOOR SURFACE
Date oS 1 |HOT WA ER TANKS 2.00
By e TANKLESS WATER HEATERS
“?: & GARBAGE DISPOSALS
Type &t $idg. SEPTIC TANKS

[} Commercicd HOUSL SEWERS

[J Fesidential ROOF LEADERS

[J Single AUTOMATIC WASHERS

[J Multi Family DISHWASHERS

O New Construction OTHER

] Remodeling ~

| TOTAL 3 2,00

Building and Inspection Sorvices Dept.; lumbing Inspection

s i — s s e e - am e



- -

Loc. 2 Reglims SUowl
Loc w/1 S
Bldg » Fire Elec g Other

Issued f#&f“g 19, 1598
Expires #orgh 19, ‘f%g

CITY OF PORTLAND
HEALTH DEPARYMENT
HOUSING DIVISION

Mrs. Margaret G, Quigley
230 Brackett Street
Portland, Maine 04102

Dear SiriMadam:

2 an eaamination was made of che premises locared

ar__ 3 Pouuktan irwet, Forilund, wig)ey

Non-compliance with the ordinances relaring to housing conditions was found as detailed below.

In accordance xith the provisions of the above ordinance, you are hereby ordered to
correct these defects accoriing to specifications within the time limirs allowed. Failure to
comply with this notice will necessitare legal action.

Stme  sopai s or improvements required will necessitate permits which are to be ab-
tained f-omx the Building Inspector, Healch, Fire or other City Departments. These must be ob-
taincd Tefore the work is started.

If wny add.cional informacion is desired,visit or telephone the Housing Supervisor at
this Office, fel. T74-8221, extension 226.Kindly norify this office as soon as all corrections
have been comoleted.

Very truly yours,
Health Director

By.

Housing Supervisor

YIOLATIU s & SPECIFICATIONS
## mespomsibility of Owner or Agent ** Responsibility of Occupant

put 11 good wrder stl Catoriersted and hanwrdous serts wf the strative
Hiove:

cpalr wr roplate the Tobse, wwrn, detrrioryled ond Raysrdsce parie &4 ke
aige front e Stept.

cpair sr vidiows e lveRs, e, Sciwioralil and LaRerlcvs gty of the
W pareh rvot,

tar,
“egiage the Droken vindee peoe §& the resr ed,
epalr oe rapises e fouls,rreched o alasing plndler @n the vells md ceitings
in the frent Daltweyr,
zezale wr caplate the rafactive taer fa the .elisrif.
apalr s reploks The Ioser, crecmd o Bt2aing plaeter 4 tne wolls af sbe
t stalroay,.
puly or riglece the toosey rrocked o niselop ploster ax i ceijing ot e
gining vam,
fo [Fapuir or repisce 1R inese, cricked o alzsby plagtsr o0 the celiing of the
il Bograt.
[ S pagmr or voplaea the defective closat coor §o e Hiving rews.
|

soalr o reolsed the Doswe, warp, dalericrsted wid bazerdsus parte of the side pereh

e o i W o ————————— A0 e " r————




%ﬂ repibrad W) defective viring e glentricad sxipment $hesugheet Ve
Sreetury,

S Vrotedd o sousid cacwenduncy stiet & the 1ing reen, .
3o Imtadl sdemate artificiol iluninaiien i e tdcdle et i,
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MAINE PRINTING CO.. PORTLAND

CITY OF PORTLAND

) Bldg x Fire Elec
HEALTH DEPARTMENT

- Loc. 11 Houlton Streot
® Loc w/i S Bramhall Hill

Other x

Issued May 29, 1968

HOUSING DIVISION Expires June 29, 1968

g ATy e

AT R LU

Mr. Robert T. Hayden
Hayden Reed Estate Agency
Room 201

97A Exchonge Street
Portland, Maine 04111

Dear Sir:

On—_April 25, 1967 an examination was made of the premises located

a:—lLHmltm_s_tme_t,-Bnﬂand._mL
Non-compliance with the ordinances relating to housing conditions was found as detailed below.
In accordance with the provisions of the above ordinance, you are hereby ordered to

correct ~hese defects according to specifications within the time limits allowed. Failure to
conply . this notice will necessitate legal accion.

ir- o repairs or imp-ovements required will necessi-ate permits which are to be ob-
tair an whe Building Inspector, Mealth, Fire or other City Departments. These must be ob-
taincd before the work is starced.

If any additiinal information is desired * 1sit or telephone the Housing Supervisor at
this Office, Tel. 774-8221, extension 226.Kindly notify this office as soon as all corrections
have been complered.

Very truly yours,
John R. Davy. M. D.
Health Director

By.

Housing Superv.sor

VIOLATIONS & SPECIFICATIONS
# Responsibility of owner or Agent ** Responsibility of Occupant

STRICEURAL

Repsix and put in good oxder all dilapidoted a2nd hazardous raris of the structure as

follows:

4. Repsir or renlace the loose, worn, and dilapidateq railing on the outside porch.
bs Rapeir or replace the looee, worn, end dileoideted shinglesz on all sldes of the

structurec,

s We muggest thal you make the exterior walls of the structure weathoxtight and

wetertight oy painting or any other suitable means,
d. Putty the loose window panes in all of the windows throughout the structure.

€. Repeir or replace the lcose, worn, and dilapidated gatters on all sides of the

structure.,

f. Determine the reoason and remedy the condition which causes the ceiling %o be loose

in tho ball,
PLUMBING

Check and have repaired all defeotive plumbing eng rluading fixtures throughout the

structure,

a. Correct the condition at the fixture that cansas A4 cross connection at the bathtub

in the Yathroom.

The above mentioned conditions are in violation of Chapter 307 of the Manicipal

Code of the City of Portlani and mest be sorrected on or before June 29, 1968.

b s
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Application for Permit to Install Wires

Permit No. 576‘5}//
Jssued . .. . /

Portland, Maine . 9"62 7

To the City Electrician, Portland, Maine:

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting eclec-
tric current, in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Llectrical Ordinance of the City of Portland,
and the following specifications:

(This form mug{ be completely filled out — Minimum Fee, $1.00)

Owner’s Name and Address ©. ; (/ Tel. .. ... . e
Contractor’s Name and, Addres A . / Z(v Tel. o i
Location 7 /\/Mv%w) A d Use of Building S
Number of Families .. . .. Apartments ...... .. Stores . . Number i Stories ...
Dcscription@\[)ﬁng: New Work .. ... . Additions Lo Y rations i
Pipe ... ... Cable .  Metal Molding . BX Ca .. .. Plug Molding (No. of feet)
No. Light Outlets .. ... Plugs ... .. . Light Circuits .. Plug Circuits .......ccoconuuuers
FIXTURES: No. . . . .. . Fluor. or Strip Lighting (No. feet) ... ..e
SERVICE: Pipe Cable Underground No. of Wires . Size ..ocoes e
METERS: Relocated .. . .. Added . . .. . . Total No. Meters ... ... ..
MOTORS: Number .. Phase ... H.P. Amps . Volts .. . Starter ..
HEATING UNITS: Domestic (Oily.. . No. Motors Phase .. ... H.P.

Commercial (Oil) . No. Motors . Phase . ... HP. .o

Electric Heat (No. of Rooms) . . :
APPLIANCES: No. Ranges . .. . . Warts ... Brand Feeds {Size and No.) ...

Elec. Heaters . .. . Waus .
Miscellaneous ....... . .. Watts ... ... .. Extra Cabinets or Panels
Transformers ... ....... .. Air Conditioners (No. Units) ....... ... ... Signs (No. Units)
Will commence .......... ... 19....... Ready to cover in . ... ... . i
Amount of Fee $... .. /' O
Signe 2
/A DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE
SERVICE . ... ... . . ... METER . .. .. .... . GROUND T e
VISITS: 1 . . ... 2 e 3 4 I T 6... -
............... 7 e .8 .. 8 .10 U 2 e 12
REMARKS:
INSPECTED BY .. ,ﬂ&l/ fen e

cs 283 (OVER)

e e e e e Al A o———————— AW JU—
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SPECTIONS ..

/!

/
N DATE .3/

LOCATION f%‘

"
WORK COMPLETED <3

INSPr.CTIO
TOTAL NC.IN
REMARKS:

: FEES FOR WIRING PERMITS EFFECTIVE JULY 31, 1963

WIRING
1 10 B0 OUEIELS oo vo eoe c v cos ssvens commss o sosens sasmvssssstiss s csessssssmssss .$ 200
31 to 60 Outlets . .. 3.00
Over 60 Outlets, €ach OULIEE . ocoivvvmrisisennsnsemssrsrsnseeras s .05
(Each twelve feet or iraction thereof of fluorescent lighting or
any type of plug molding will be classed as one outlet).

SERVICES
Single Phase . ..... -
Three Phase

MOTORS
Not exceeding 50 HoPo cooo oo oo
Over 50 HLP. oo coe oo o o e e 4.00

HEATING UNITS
Domestic (Oil) curereerismmmmns s s srsersininees
Commercial {Oil) ...
Electric Heat (Each Room)

APPLIANCES - . , 3
Ranges; Cooking Tops; Ovens, Water Eow~nmm.,,Ummvowuw.,wz,:n.m: 2
' Dishwashers, Drycrs, and any .@nﬁ:uﬁm:n,.@::&,,vavmwann_ — each. .

whﬂommwvwamnwu Mn?_nn. Single Phas
“Temporary Service, ‘Thiee Pha
" Gircuses, Carnivals, Fairs, eic




O

O Date © fi:‘" T .
Issyed 3
* PORTLAND PLUMBING

Address

FERMIT MUMBER

Installation For: ay cley

INSPECTON

Owner of Bldg. Migs Mapgaret Quiptay

Qwne;'s Address:

Plumbes: Date: L
b1, F, Yelah NEW ﬁp‘?‘ rhls & INSTALLATIONS ;ﬁ;w.:: &;1“
APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION SINKS
) /""[9 “5 LAVATORIES

Dule TOUETS

¢ BATH TUBS

w/(*‘ )/ a4 a SHOWERS
APg‘iovsD FINAL INSPECTION ORAINS

: 1 HOT WATER TAMKS 11 & = an

Date

TANKLESS WATER HEATERS

JOSEPH -R. WELCH
B

GARBAGE GRINDERS

TYPE OF BUILDING
[0 COMMERCIAL

] RESIDENTIAL

SELTIC JANKS

HDUI5E SEWERS

RO+ LEADERS {Conn. fo house drain)

{7 siGLE

] MULTI FAMILY

[0 NEW CONSTRUCTION

] REMODEUNG

PORT

LAND HEALTH DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION t°m > $2.00




__Building

PERMIT TO INSTALL PL.UMBINC: %gi}; "gj‘ Ly /) "*"’J‘ﬁ} D\}
Address : M~ PERMIT NUMBER 1’?334
LY PV S ~Gner ;?%Ezr ol .
P ru d Pl b Ins to Owner’s Address:: LM i A -
(=) (ﬂl \.un mg pector Plumber: vt .- N ?Dcxte:“]_'LI 7,4 -
By ERNOLD R GOODWIN _NEW__|REPL. : J ‘K s —[NO.x- - - VFEE -
SINKS . Leaml o sy
A*’"" “?I""’ : LAVATORIES =
R TOILETS . K
BY /ef v rerrneeenanes BATH TUBS B P
. : - "[SHOWERS - : S R
-‘,‘Pp' F“‘qfvhﬁf' ~ —|DRAING __FLOOR. _.SURFACE ...
Date /' e 0 A S BN e AOT-WATER TANES - — . ] =~
By v . o LG T TANKLESS WATER HEATERS
- GARBAGE DISPOSALS -
Trpe of Bidg. — [SEPTIC TANKS - .- -~ ]
-3 Commercial - JVHOUSE'SEWERS -~ - - -~ . ..
- [T Residential . <. |ROOF :LEADERS .
[ Single i T TAUTOMATIC wc\sm;as
a Mulu Family i3 - IDISHWASHERS -
O New Constructlon OTHER -.
O Remodelmg - Do
= TOTALJL [ 2.00

a:nd Inspochon Somcos Dept, Plumbmg Insp’chon

PR ————_— ]

| SR



FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERM!T FOR:
HEATING COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

A{‘d //:ﬁ:;/b fis” Portland, Maine, .. November. 14,..1967.......... J i

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accord-
ance thlz the'Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

Tenement. ~
'Locatlcm 5 Houlton Strest...ooee Use of ﬁmldn g w .. No. Stories .. . E! lxaxisk ﬁ;’ldmg
Name and address of owner of appliance . Rohertm T Houlton o‘b. .................................

Installers name and addyess ..Es..Rx.Gonrod Heating, Sor\rlce, ﬂi 134 Coyle: Stielephone

General Description of Work
To install oil=fired forced hot water heating system. in place of oil-fired gravity hot water

................................................

1IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance ....... bagement. ... Any burnable material in {. .or sirface or beneath?.. . .00, . ... .. N
If so, ROW Protected ? ...... .. coovvivicicirieies coirereisneeesersens ceeerseenss eereenns ~ Kind of fuel? ... ... 0ll.. . i
T i"\Imlmum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace ......... BOM o e i
Prom top of smokc pipe .. 18?'. ........... From front of appliance ...4%.... ..... From sides or back of appiiance AN :
- S1ze of ch:mney ﬂue ..... 12:22 .......... Other. connections to same flue ... .. AONM®..... . oiceiiiiinns o coteeerereer s ensesn
Ii. g15 fircd. how vented? ....................................................................... Rated mazximum demand per hour . .....occovvvrvvnecee .

- lel sufficient freah air be mpp.u d to the appliance to insure proper and safe contbustion ? Y BBt st

IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner .. Arco.Flame... .. ... ... .. Labelled by underwriters’ laborntorles? .Jes, |
Wil operator be always in attendance? . rpppresness . Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? bor,ton

AT AL TS T e SRS K P It T

T)pe of floor hencath burner .. .concrete... . Size of vent pipe
Lecation of oil storage ....bgse-ont .............. < e+ Number and capacity of tanks
Low water shut off c..oeccccnes ver e Make ......... ... .

lel all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? ... ¥83..... How many tanl.
. Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners ..one . .

IF COOKING APPLIANCE

R L R S,

Location of appliance .. .cooc.ccooccisviricnn. e e e . Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? ... .o.oevvcers e,

If 50, how PrOtECted ? woures ittt st s + v Heightof Legs, ifany . oo v ot veeeiveeeeceeeeeenns
Skirting at bottom of appliance? ...........coveve e, Distance to conibustible material from top of appliance? .......cc...cconvee cevrrrereronn

From frorﬁ of appliance .....cccoees corr verrunnn From sidesand back .. .. . .... .. TFrom top of smokepipe ........ !
Slzc of chlmnev i YT Other connections £0 same fIUE ... . o't e« e et astes

Is hood 1o be provided? ... vovvveiis s If so, how vented? . .... .. ... .. Forced or gravity? ... .cooveeervivirenneens ‘
If gas ﬁrcd, how vented P ...t eecsnstssreteecrsens o oren e Rated maximum demand per hour . ..... ... . !

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

Will there be in charge of the above work-a person competent to -
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are: . .
observed? . Y®!

‘E+ R Conrod Heating Service
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R6& RESIDFNCE 20N

DERMIT 15SUED

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT VY

o Installation g 16 1550
Class of Building or Type of Structure i R TRETTT m
ugus - iy
Portland, Maine, SR 1Ty at PORYL

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies jor a permit to ercct alter repcir demolish install the following building siructure equipment
in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and
spcciﬁcationsﬂ any, submitled herewith and the following specifications:

Location Houlton St. ..~ . Within Fire Limits? . Dist. No

Owner's name and address ... nobert Mercier, 11 Houlton Ste... Telephone,

Lessee's name and address

Telephon&m....m.::é... i
. ’I'ele.phonew..m.:2 307

SubirbaH Propane, Thompsot '8 P,
e ¥E8 s .. No. Of sheets L.

Contractor's name and address ...

Architect ... . ... Specifications.......

Proposed use ~» * . ' . . .. No. families ..o
Last u5€ weerr oo e . .. No. families .
Material..oeee TR R SN - (-7:1 JS—" o Style Of 10O . e i+ ROOANE s s
Other buildings on same lot .. . . T SR
Estimated oSt $. s Fee $..2..00 i

Genperal Description of New Work

'gg :'\p.:;%tgﬁn (.l)-100 gallon bulk propane gas storage tank, outside above ground

Tank to set on cement blocks

% /4
gent to Fire DeFt- ,f “6
Rac'd from Fire Dept

It is undersiood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus awhich is to be taken out separately by and in
the name of the heatixng contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO contractor

Details of New Work

Is any plumbing involved in this WOrk? .. e Is any electrical work involved in this WOTk? e
Is connection to be made to public sewer? . If not, what «s proposed for sewage?
Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent? ..
Height average grade to top of plate s Height average grade to highest point of roof
Size, front. depth No. stories .........50lid or filled 1and?...... . e wm o e earth or rock? ...
Material of foundation ... Thickness, tOP uwmmeom. BOLIONM ...
Kind of roof Rise per fOOt s .. Roof covering .
No. of ChiMNEYS e Material of chimneys. .. Y 3 1171171 SN (<} 1§13 1-*: T JN—— . fuel e .
Framing Lumber—Kind... -.eene. Dressed or full size?e..... e COTTET POSES. coovirr s s SELS e —
Size Girder . Columns under girders Size . MaX., On CCUKETS o mrssssommnins
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.

Joists and rafters: 1st floor........ 2nd , 3rd roof

On centets: 1st floor. 2nd 3rd roof

Maximum span: 1st floor, 2nd 3rd roof -
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?. - height?

If a Garage

No. cars now accommodated on same lot........, to be accommodated........number commercial cars to be accommodated......

Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building 2.

APPROVED: Miscellaneous

% .
/41 ” :7/4 Z/ W’ @_& 5> / Xy A 4 Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? .

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

ohserved? . e .

Suburhan Propane

€S a0t

INSPECTION COPY

Signature ¢ owner

-~



.

P

bnitNo. €/ I

Loesion 1/ Sowe 6, Hcer
Date of permit’ Wu.\\m\h\

Notif. closing-in

Inspn. closing-in

Final Notif.

Final Inspn.

Cert. of Occupancy issued

Staking Out Notice

Form Check Notice

o b e e o A AT A AR e, v e+ b O
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CITY 'OF: PORTLAND, MAINE
EXECUTIVE DEFARTMENT

Barmete I. Shur, Cerperation Cowassl "Septamber 4, 1964
Grxabam W, Vett, City Mamayr::

Illegel apariment cemversiem at 5 Heultes Street

. dpparently, despita the sssursmces giver by Bobert Mercier em.
Nay &, 1964, that he wenld veorrest :he frregularities at 5 Newltem
Strest, this hee ot yot besn done aciordimg te a wopert resaived
yoitorday Irem Couscilmen Loxing. '

By sopy of this memersndun I sm seking the Zuilifag Iaspester:
o iavestigete aad submit s rapert te yns.- Zf ha Zinds the vielation
o¢ill exists, it secas that we weuld merr have ne chéice bt te precsed
with Wﬁu,lgyl actiom.

dunr

sc: Albert J. Sears, Buildisg Inspectiem Birsctet”

. RECEIVED
SEP - A 1964
BEpt, 07 DLOG. INSP,

GV o PO
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o8 to: Corpuretisn Ccuneal

parx: April 30, 196

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
MEMORANDUM

FROM: Adbert J. . 28, Bulldirg inspesiisn Lirester
Yiolations ui 5 hewdton Strest

SUBJECT:

TO: (yehsg ¥, W by City Manuger

E<Joav
mmmmwm
$2834¢

QWO

A5/

s 120



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
MEMORANDUM

TO: petert W. . .- - . Asst, Corporatien Coansel pare: April 30, 1964

FROM: Alhgyd Jeo D88 m wﬂ‘ Diregtor
SUWIKCT: Byilding Code viclatiens at 5 Reuwlton Strest

Iu:odinsmhcﬂth\duwotmtode
our papers invelving vislations at this lesstien, We have bemn
wmmmwuamuu-umm
mmemmtcyﬂhrmtmuucnmw“

w“o

Ccs 120



cs 190

cmormvuﬂo.m

t1o: Albert J. Seats, Building Inspection Director pave: April 22, 1964

pmos: Craham ¥, Watt, City Manager

SUBJIECT: 5 Holtom §Street

Councilman Loring has asked me sbout. the actions taken ana planned with
regard to an alleged illegal apartrment conversion dat

ing from 1262, at
5 Holton St. He implies that ue have failed to take forthright action on
2 matter vhich clearly violates our building, plumbing, and electrical
code requirements.

Uill you please give me a report of this sttuation and 20 indication
of the fnrthor‘action contexplated, if any.

I

ghw

RECEIVED
APR 22 1084

DEPT, OF BLIVS: INO”,
CITY OF PORTLAND

" e & B
g =T A LR

¢ o r" b v e
PSR 2
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L PE
\.  APPLICATION FOR PERMIT RJ’(%‘{Q&UEB
Clas of "“"K'TJF ofSam« - Third Class . L2 53

- Poreland, Moine, __J2)y 2, 1963
PECTOR OF BUILDINGS; roxTranb, uaive

o The undersigned hereby applies for c permit to erect alter repair demolish inslall the following building structure equipmens
in accardance with the Lawes of the Stole of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Purtland, plans and
specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the followisg specifications: - ..

FITY .

Lokation _:5=7 Houlten St, _ Within Fire Limits? Dist. No

Ownér's name and addrese  _Eobert, kercier, 146 Central iu, esthwock, Telephone_____
L&SSOG'; me in;l addx::ss P - . _— Téloph;yr\; §
Contr:ttor’s name and address .. _ouner Telephone_______
Aschitect __. ; ; Specifications. Plans No. of sheets ____
Proposed use of building - , A No. families -
Last use 12 storr bam No. fammxbes._._______

M awq stories Heat Style of roof

Other buildings on same lot __ 2.3z, g0l Ingm- =i ZIYT20 :

Estimatedcost$ .50, Fre § 2,00
To desolish existing 1} siory barn (belated)

Roofing

-« %o use-land for la=m.

1t is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in
he name of the heating coniractor. PERMIT TO RE ISSUED TO  oinor

eeeee o i e . .. Details of New Woek , ) .
- Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work involved in this work? USSR
Is connection to be'made to public ¢ wer? If not, what % proposed for sewage?
Has septic tank notice been sent? . Form notice sent?
Height average grade to top of plate ~n— Height average grade to_highest point of roof_ -
Size, front depth No. stories _______solid or filled jand? ——carthorrock? .
Biaterial of foundation " . Thickness, top bottom cellar :
Kind of roof .- D Rise per foot ; F.oof covering .
No. of chimneys Material of chimneys________of lining a Kind of heat fuel
F_ragx"x:rwxg !.umlger:gx‘m}:‘_:_,._?‘_' Dressed or full size> Corner posts Sills a—
Sizércirz'ier 7 Columns under girders Size Max. on centers
Studs (outside wails and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
= Joists and rafters: — ~1st foor= . 2nd o ; 3rd =, 10Of . -
-~ -On centers:. . . . - 15t floor. ., 2nd 3rd roof
o Maximumspan:  tstfloor— .. 2nd s 3rd roof ,
If one story building with masoary walls, thickness of walle? height?

P Ty

X a Garege
No. cars now accommodated. o;'s;mgi;t_m; to be aé&or‘nmodated____number commercial cars to be accommodated ..  °©
Will'automobile repairing be doné other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed bailding?.ooo .

APPRQVEDy , Miscellaneous - -
Y O T J"Z:"“T}’;i‘!_ia‘_’j v 4 * | "Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?—-
A“,,,‘P!,h_nm/ﬁe 4 iy ey A Suneasugsnatil --Will there be in charge of the above work a person_competent to

see. that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

. T e e B obnj ﬂ'd? Wiito!
, C‘$( 30!"’":“’47‘!‘“""""‘”’"" B Mmoo i’ H . gt 7" T - YT s s
- *m COFY - Sigmature of oumer -B¥3/-- 7 :Z’.é.(& R =

Frgans
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|- PER TPERMH 15

FiLL n AND BIGN WITH LNI

'EBH} ”

APPLICATICN FOR PERMIT ron S 1%&
HEATING, COCKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT 1%
Porvond, Moine, .05%+.30, 2950 | ‘LIFY of }fﬁl'g;:;;}

- - To th( INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, porreasm, ME,

o

- Tlx: undersigned kereby applies for a pormit ta install the following keating, caoking or poner :qmpmul in urord~
am‘t wuith the Laws of Maine, the Puilding Code of the City of Portland, and the fo ollouing :ﬁeﬂﬁmmm

S - L

. No. Stories 2. . wm B' uilding

’ ati Eoulton Street, iz, Bwellin
Location 3..Houl SSRSR— Y 3 T 38 st e Existiog

Rame and address of owner of appliance ... Eiss. Xarearet Svigley, 230 Bracket‘ Sty
Instal}crs name and address .E2llard l ﬁq‘-}i}’rc‘-’n 135 harglnal h'}' .. Telephone ..

General Description of Work
T install 0ol _burning. esuirment in connecticn mth e:nstmg wam a.u- beat (oomersion)

AR ki

— - AL nh e s

IF HEATER, QR POWER BO!LER

n of apphame wn e e Any bmb!e matesial in %oor surface o beneath? .
. If 50, hon ;:mtocted’ i s e e s sy . Kind of fuel? "
v - *thmum du%\xlcc to bumam: ms&erml from top of apphance or casing top of furnace R
AFrom top of sumic.c BPE i . « From front of appliance .. ... ....... From sides or, back of apphmce
v Size. of chimney E&c arte st N,..",Othcr, congections to same flue .o S
U i gas 'fix 3 how vented? . e £ 5 cratons 1ans e -~ Rated maximum demand per hc-

. Wi m suﬁscu ma f:c;h air be ;upplm‘i 10 the émﬂ.ame o insure proper and safe combustion? _

. IVF\_OIL BURNER ‘ .
. l\ameandt)pc oi bumer .. _BD.ESSO..........o. .. . . Labelled by underwriters” laboratories? .. ¥®S_ j
ill operamr Le a!u'ays n a!tendancc’ mress i - DOES 0Ff] suppi} line feed from top or bottom of tank?. s - bcetf-on
Tvpe'of ﬂoor bcramlh hurner . conc:ste cttees eeememsmmneene 128 Of VRt pipe .. ... 1%" SO
Loéat"u of oit storage .- DasamEDE .. weewmme o N er and eapacity of tanks 1'225 E‘lo S -
Lon w.xt&r shut i3} JE— t pen i Make e ETERION SN .- S - ;ﬁ.ﬁ

\\'xll -“! tanks be more. t.h:m ﬁse feet from any ﬁamc’ }'" . me many tanks endosed’
Tolal mpzcﬂy of ; :my exlstmg stomge tanks for furiiace huruefh RSP « 1> « - ORI

IF COOKING APPLIANCE

Locauon ofappliance . oooors o Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? . .. .. .
~ If 50, hov» protected? ... . I . < e Height of Legs, Sany ... .. i
g Sertmg at bottom of app!xance’ e e mensneas DisSt20CE to combustible material from tope sppliance? oo o
- From fmnt of apphancc ——

o sssmnnnr From sides and back ... ..., . ~'From top of smokepipe .......... ..
Slze of chmmey flue ... . Other com. ctions to same flue s s e s
B! hood to bc proudcd. temmrs s e [ 50, how vented? . . - = - Forced or gravity? _

g gas fired"how VELEA? s i - Ratcd maximum demand per hour ..

IISI‘ELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION . *

A A mm e aed cil e s aaeirens

s v - TERARRES Lrerdote duatnisons ravnbreaere  mrrrges P s

Amount af ice cndosed ,2.06.....,“-(&.00 for one heater, tc., 50 cents additionai for each additional heater,-etc,, in same -
: butldmgntsametune.) - S ’ - - R

W:Il thetc bc in chargc of. the abovc work a person competent to
se¢ that the Statc and Cxty rtquu’tmenls pemmmg thcreto are
cbsenrcd? yes.. :

éhuard 011 & Ecuip. Co.

-
z

_Zo

St g prne
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MAME PERTIMG CO. PIAFLAMD ioc

% cheas % 2
R
Bldg Fige Elee Other .

Iasued 15% .
Exprres ‘ggsml?ll‘ 2556 -

CITY OF PORTLAND
HEALTH DEPARTMENT
HOUSING DIVISION

M, alier Chandlee
% Boultom Sipest N
Farslms, taine

Dear Sir:

On__. Fgw 1%, Yush - - 4 SRRIOACies xom waAde of the premises located
st & ”@‘J‘cm Ehmos® | Do YAt fen
Nom.complisace with the ordinances relsting to baining cenditiong ram fomnd as detsi Jed below,

In accordance with the provisions of the abore atdinmnce. you aire hereby ordesrd to correst these
defects according to specifications within the time linity pllowed. Failure to comply with abis motice will
aecessitate legal actioo,

Soas repairs o improvesests required x1{ pecessitate pefmids which sre to be obtained from the
Buildieg Imspector, Health, Fire or other City Departments, These wist he obtaimed before the sork iz started.

If axy sddatiose} information is desired, vigit or telephone tie Housisg Superviser at this Office,
telephone 4-1431, ecteasion 226. Nindly sotify his office as suon s 21l corrections have been completed.

Yery teuly yours, —
Edenrd W, Colby, M.D. m—— T
Headth Director

Housieg Supervisor

A 2L d e e

YIOLATIONS & SPECIFICATIONS
#7 Boapensibility of Gumer or Auent  ** Besgamsidility of Gccupant
Sk 124 buve Yaseirer 21Y & “eeifas elsotrip wirin zrd olostries]
rondpeest tirmughet the stryctire,
&) EBepalir er ze:lasr the garrotirs eeavntlanne ortlel fp 4% kItckes
of the flrat floer 2psptuest,
b} Repelr or prelrer to¢ fusyrtive flovim {2 Cn Matre voem of
58 Flai finer & wrbuent,
F7 Ftrvoterel fom tes
Begalr aud yub $n good order #13 Wleziderad i Spomr o o mrés of
) ) 3y strusturs gr Pollcvns
T £} Fuity L3 Jicer wivow mimes In th Eite-.p ond b coRs of Lrg é
: fleet loor ercrtaent,
%} Peint uvp i lpoco or mInging sorin- esd trieip om v 1.0t anchep
©” the foundation.

[E—

The ehove wantic o4 eeatitiove sre In vinlatbion &F the Lt
Gredoarse “Flnuson o ardn for Sentisued Legu mpar® cpd wLpst e
coerected oo o wefore  Aogst X1, 199,

P ) S

k8 e i

{Please return to Housing Division of Health Departement when corrections have been COMPLETED)

B - . To: Housing Division, Health Department Loc. 5 Bultton 4 99 :
o From Date_ TomerornFegend Loc w/1 S :
This is to inform you that deficiencies of which tais Department has been Bldg "% Firex Elec X Crher
1otified, have beea corrected to our satisfaction, [,,?ed m na 1546
: Resarks: [_Expires guomst 13, 3656 .
e +
i
!
|
Signature § -
;
H




WAL PRNIING CO . FDRTLAND - o
b, Loc.1} semlten Styreet
- A Los w/i §

CITY OF PORTLAND *ﬁﬂ Bldg  Fare Elec  Other
HEALTH DEPARTMENT ; 4 1ssuea M 1, ;m :
HOUSING DIVISION e Expires st 31, p
g P ——— pifes fagmst 33, 1986 .

¥rve Yomle Joy
£ Sxnlten ftrest -
Portiand, Yelpe

Dear Sir: N '
Ou Yew ML, 1%44 an examipation was made of the premises located ‘
at 1Y oY oy Pfwest . Yewbined . bu e
Noa-camplisace with the ordinsaces relating to housing conditions was found as detailed below.
In accordance with the provisioas of the above efdinance, you are Lereby prdered to correct these
defects according to specifications within the time limits allosed, Failure to comply with this motice will
- mecessitate Jegal acricm.
Soat repairs or improvemests required will mecessitate permits which are to be obtsined from the
Buildisg Inspector, Healts, Fire or other City Departments, These must beobtaimed before the work is started,
If say additiona] information is desired, visit ot telephone the Housiag Supervisor at this Office,
telephone 11431, extensiom 226. hindly wotify this office as soon as 31l corrections have been coapleted,

Very truly yours, :
Edward ¥, Colby, M.D,
Heslth D:rector

By - B
Housiag Supervisor

VIOLATIONS & SPFCIFICATIOANS
% Deagaasibility of Gomer or Agent ** Desponsibility of Ocempant

[ —

FE T tive
&7 Yelnt wi tio Yoew or vlaeleg o tem end 0 Loks ou She pesy ehireey,. e,

S ¥ e, 4 51 o

The sheve veeticnsd 2oxii8%r28 srw .5 viol Mo &P the M1ty
Cretrgres Yilntoam aseprde Pop “eutiag 4 Covnsasey? and sust e
SErradte er or Rofave  dupnsl 1Y, 199,

i e bty 1

© v e 5

~ . R S are sex . . -

To: Housing Division, Health Departaent Loc.
From Date loc wn §
This is to inform you that deficiencies of which this Department has been Bldg Fire Elec Other
notified, have been corrected to our satisfaction, Issued
Resarks: Expires
Signature

(Please return to Housing Division of Health Department when corrections have been COMPLETED) ;

EZE




o g

i FILL 1N AND $1GM WITH INK ,

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR
HEAING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Portlund, 3Maixe, ..October 18, }9351.;“

‘I‘o tie INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, routLAND, ME. o
4 Tlu wxder.ngmd hereby applies for @ permil fo instoll Mc following heating, tpakmg or pa:m, rquip

ance u-:lh ‘the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City o5 Eyrthand, end the follozving ;ﬂmﬁmt'o&s. -

N el CTHY
Lucatxon e . Adu&-ﬁlace e .. Use of Building 2-£55%1y. dwelliﬁ;g No. Smmcs
\:une and addrcss of owner of apph:mce Earle ¥,..Katson, 31 mé,’lcohb Snreet ; ‘
- !nstaliers name and address . Community.0il.Co.,.-204. Kennsbee. Screeﬁ& o I‘skﬁiwme 2-71«81 T

General Descnpuon of Work __

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER I T R

Ldmﬁoh of appliance or source of Beat . o e e . Type of fleor beneath appliance.

Il wmd bmv pro!ected? ....... e+ e st ¢ o - Kind of Tuel cerenecnn.
memmz dxstance 1o wood or combustible material, from top of appﬁis_qnce or (;aslub 4op of FUTTACE ovmmaresmrnamene oo
Ftom !op 01 smoke PiPE - ccremnrenencna T 1OM fromt. of apidiance o om From sides or Lack of _apphancg rmmatns
Size of chimtiey AU cnre v e Other connectinns to same e e e et

If gas fired, how vented? ... Kated aximum demand per BOUL e oorsmsimns

IF OIL Buu,.MER

Nawe and type of BULREr nnss e, -SURL. RAY.. . Labelled by underwriters la')omzo.nes?, ,}'ts\ T

ViRt cpﬁaﬂto: be always in attendance? .... ... —....... Does oil supply Tk Feed: | from top or botiom of tank? bottc:n o vy ‘
‘I'vpe of floor beneath butner ........concrste e o ot i -
Location of oil storage basexent. . Number aud mp:c:tv of tanks .existing. l—-’?*j ,,al. o
If 1wo 275-gallon tanks, will three-way valve be pronded"‘ e e e - vemreiar st b 5

WVill all tanks be miore than five feet from any flame? .yes...... llow muny tanks fire proofed? . v i
“Fotal capacity of afiy existing storage tanks Tor fUrnace DUIDIETS . 0GB rrrsemsesssraresenrenssmcrensacas hssamsigiosss susvsss sess R eegoinn s

IF COOKING APPLIANCE

Location of apphiance ... wewmcrs woris wooeee KiId OF fU1C] oo Type of floor beneath appliance ..o o vormnone

If wood, how protected?

Minimum distance to woud or combustible material from top of appliance ... .. ... SO

From front of appliance ........vcanemmnenens .. From sides and back wereceee e oo .. From top of sniokepipe .cerceensoneel

Size of chimney AUE .coccoeerrirsersarnn.oe. Othier connections to same flue ... ...

Is hood to be provided? ...cesmsremnnnnn I 50, how vented? . . . " - ; IE

1f gas fired, how vented ? ..
) MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATICN
.Existing. tank will.feed. both.burners

CrenatAEs aims memEEASETFTNEATsesestieammeine taseasreasvery

..........

-

Will there be in « harge of the above wark a person competent tb“
see that the State and City requirements pertammg thetcto :re
observed? Y85 ..

Community Oil Co.

7 j,Sfignalurc of I:x:{a{lci}'by :U\\}g@ m‘s ,k v

l\SPlCTlON CWY




v

e

1 X1l Pipan e NOTES
2_Yent PIptewesss -r—..-’._,.-,-d'——'-,, L g:x' ,:;c
; I gL = &
8 Kiud of Hey :!‘x?&ﬂ:% : 3 g,
% s h a !
T i oo i * . o =i =
4 Brmer Rigidit & Sap e ro— ' 4
E . ’ }* . , — & °
3 Name & Lobel- ..// /’ h ) "'(
T UT I e =~
. Stac ntrold. J‘/~' \( ‘\
7 High fauact -uu/, e e .\ “
g Remte Gl A Q,.’ N O 3
A g Suongnt & YTop TADTY. oo e rmrre -
10 Valves ifSupply mge’ _______ R . \ 4 . -
11 Capxyt{; of "uu:;gd ....... ———— S
12 121{; Rim'mi}v‘Sﬂpwrts__- J——— - i\
1}/@& POy S ———
- 4 — y
A//u on Guag?/!__.s\ a L
16 Thsictor € 2 s
Y e ettt
— 1




- e JFILLIN AND SIGN WITH mx“ o ,' X

- APPL\ICATIOV FOR PERMIT FOR
' HEATING COOKING. OR POWER EQUIPMENT

2y "

Portland Maine, .... March 8 19‘;1. ....... e I

Tnc undcrstgm:d hcreby apﬁlxes for a fnrnul to mslall Ilw faIIowmg heating, cook'ug or power cqmpmcnt m accord-

.Dll burm.ng equlpment An. connecmon w:.th eza.stlng ...team heatmk, syotem

......... enerese 1S S T T PPy O

iF HEATER OR POWER BOILER - S

Locauon oi apph:ﬂve or sourcc TR OO . Type of floor bencath appliafice. .. merereiionn. "
.. Kind of. fuel R

- Mlmmum dxstance fo wood or gombusubl(. material, from top of applmncc or casing top of fumace

If wood “how’ protccltt:dP

From top of sr"okc plpe ehrcersasaninnras From front of applmncc rorbreressasasaibenas From sides or back of avplnncc .......... e e e

Sx7e of chxmr.ey e e s Other connections to same U ........... . -~ ;

If gas ﬁxcd how vmtcd’ ...... lomrerer eeeerer sressseninnes seebvasesaer seseerersesin Rated maximum démand per hour ... cccoe vernnen. -
L B S 1 n £y IF OIL BURNER .

N'tmc and ty’ re of burner e 2& T:‘.('_%'&* ...................... Labelled by-underwriters laboratories? ...Y@S..........

lel r)pemlon be alw ays i 1t*endance"‘ R ‘Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? ot tom
] Type of ﬂoor benc:xtx. [ ITL S BORCTELE. ovcvieevrninnsns - vt seniesns

275, gl

Locatlon of ‘oil slomgc

‘ It two€275-gallo~1 tanks, 'l' three-way valvc bc Provided ? vt s s RO S e o ererinaes
Will all t:mks ‘be' morc tlnn ..vc feet' from any ﬂame? e F OGS e How many tanks fire proofed? ... ot
Total’ capdcny of any exwtmg storagc ‘tanks for FUINZCE DUTNIELS ..o @pi@ - rerererrssersressersariesmsrnsans seosiossmssesaesimsssrosssssssss reves e .

IF COOKING APPLIANCE ‘ . - -

Kmd of fuei Type of floor beneath appliance ..., e

Anmunt of fec enclosed' WR.00. . .(§: 7. or one heater, cte., 50 cents additional for cach additional heater, ete., in same
buxldmg at same hme )

see that the State and City requirenrents pertaining thercto are

R T obscrvcd? ....yes .........

Commum.ty 011 Co .

; ¢ will flxe wa: of Mame, the Bmldmg Coadc of the City of Parllaud aud the followwg s[rcctﬁcahons oo
E X s Sl o e Buildi
Locaihon 9.*&&33"?33\23‘ Usc of Bulldmg 2-famly dwel.hng No. Stoncs ,I:“S(m:"“"g
Namc and addrcss‘of owner of nppllancc .G..B..Mason,. 9. Adaws. Flace.. e e T B L e
o .md address Comnnmz.tj 0il. CQ., 40[; ‘&ermehec Street...“, .............. T(_lcphone 2-7&81
General Descnptxon of Work - L el

\Vyiilrlhcre be in charge of the above work a-person competent to ’
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_APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR ‘ -\UG 10 1949
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Portland, Maine, ... 8/12/40 C]TY Of PORTLAND

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the jollowing heating, cooking cr tower equipment in accord-
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Enilding Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

,‘l';e_.me,_m&aa— ) : New Buildi
Location ....{.. FR8HE2288E Use of BuildinDgel.1ing... cenee. NO. Stories .. ... ew bui ‘1‘ng R
Existing x

Name and address of owner of applmnce R. Lopez,,kg Adams,,,_Plac - “Cuity

General Description of Work
Toinstali....1l.oll buming. equipnent. in connection with exlsting stoun.

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER

Location of appliance or source of heat Type of floor beneath appliance ....... e
If wood, how protected? Kind of fuel ...

Minimum distance to wood or combustible material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace

From top of smoke pipe................From front of appliance.....ccocrcr.. From sides or back of appliance ..o ..
Size of chimney flue ... oo e Other connections to same flue

If gas fired, how vented? Rated maximum demand per hour ... -

I OIL BURNER

Name and type of burner EARTEENOI L Labelled by underwriter's laboratories? ...... YES.......
Will operator bt;, always in attendance?...... .. Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? .. .hottor:
Type of floor beneath burner CEMENT

Location of oil storage BASEMET Number and capacity of tanks 1=R75..

If two 275-galion tanks, will three-way valve be provi.. '?

Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? ... Y.€8...

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners

IF COOKING APPLIANCE

" Location of appliance . Kind of fuel . v s Type of floor beneath appliance ... .

If wood, how protected?
Minimum distance to wood or combustible material from top of appliance

From front of appliance .o From sides and back .mmsermnte. FTOM toD 0f SMOKEPIPE cooovoeoeereessms
Size of chimney flue ... Other connections to same flue

Is hood to be provided?.

If so, how vented?

. I gas fired, how vented? Rated - aximum demand per ROUT ... s

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT CR SPECIAL INFORMATION

. Aniov'nt of fee enclosed? ....2.+00.....($1.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same

*

building at same time.)

. APPROVJ@f }//d—%f

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

see that the State and City requirernents pertaining thereto are

- observed?...Y88s......

AN . Signature of Inslaller .. jinic)




Hers
Permit No. ;_,Aq/ /.‘2 7(9’ ?(

Dafe ofpermxt ) i‘//z /@é?
; %ved 8/9-5’.‘-/44 \,W‘“

AR VNOTES

‘1 ‘mn Pipo_..__.-_.\[ /.........f....-..-d

2 Vent Pipos——== ,-_.__7/..__......0

8 Kind of 1{91\_D—¢€£‘23_/.-__-..n

3
3

& Burner K!zld&‘ & Snpporf-..__.._-n

.y

5 Nama& 1.Jbel ey a=Ter b
> -
P

B bmnkfl,nmrm = -
e i [Yaa) n~'\ Z ..,_.___.,....-

[] nt:{ l-)L LK
& Reuluts ('nntrn! e _-___..._.__.-.-o

| S l/\ l/’

— g_y_u_l_\g-fmu)rt & Yr tecﬂon..._.._-...-é
: 10 Va‘\'es in Supply /.xm\ _((..‘:f-/./

Lo ‘n;‘\ii’eity of_’l‘unfs.-._ ___.-_1.-))-‘4-
b N

&

12 T= nk Ri«xd\tyf %upport\\_._..._!-—_.._

N R 18 "Tuik Distanef——: e

L 14 ()Hb\uuzo 1,._.____'_ _\
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(B) LIMITED BUSNL3S ZONE PER M{%UI&%HED
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT S

Class of Buildirg or Type of Structure ... Third Class. . .

rIvy . DADTI A, R :
) Portland, Mains, .. .. April 3, 1948 = i
* 'To'the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, SAINE '

o Theundersigned hereby applies for a permit to eract a¥er repuir denotiobixxll the following building structure euipment
s in accordazice with the Laws of the Stale of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and
specifications, if z)z[l » subpitéed hprewith and the following specifications:
: X ,‘ Y -

APR § 1918 - 5

Location ... O Meamecbiamnr Fire Limits?..2/@8... ..... Dist. No...3.. .
Owner's name and address .. ... Eat.. of. Lydia. Adans, *Eh%iiﬁxgﬁéﬁééwgt. ................. Telephore......nrmsmnn
Lessee's name and address o — Telephone

Contractor’s name and address ....._. o Ba 8. G, Ha Murray, BFD.), So. Portland. . Telephone...2=1621.....
ATCHIERCY s e oo . Specifications...... ........ Plans .._no.. .. .No of sheets ... ..
Proposed use of buildifig e ... e dRILADG o e s wov e INO. families ... 8.
Last use il e e e + + w.. No. families . ._.2...
Material.frane.. ... Mo. stories .....8%5 . . Heat . . e tyle of roof . . e o Roofing ... Lo
Other buildings on same lot .. T 44 s i e s s ot oo s
Estimated cost $....1400 e Fee$ . 3a78..... ..

General Description of New Work

To Repair after Fire to f ormer condition. No alierations.
(Ceuse - rubbish in berrel in bisement)

To replace section of of first floor and strengthen some floor jcists.

CERTINCATE OF OCccupaNcy
. ANCY
REQUIREMENT IS WAvED
It is undersiood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in
the nam: of the heating contraclor. F. P, & C, H, Murray

Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrs.al work involved in this work? ...
Height average grade to top of plate ..

. Height average grade to highest point of roof ...

Size, frontumc. depth ...........No. stories ... ....solid or filled land>.... ... w€arth or rock? .. . oo .
Material of foundation . . Thickness, top bottom., cellar ..o . -

Maz.erial of 11nc1erpinning Height Thickness

Kind of roof Rise per £00t ... e, R0OE covering

No. of chimneys ... . Material of chimneys. Of lining ... e Kind of heat fuel
Framing lumber—Kind Dressed or full size?

Corner posts Sills, Girt or ledger board?....... e

Girders, Size Columns under girders.............

Studs (outside wal's and carrying partitions) 2x4-16 0. C. Bridging in every floor and fla

Joists and rafters: ist floor..... y 200 s y 3rd
On centers: 1st floor. . 2nd... .
Maximum span: 1st floor., , 2nd.. .y 3rd

If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?..... ... oo

If a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same Iof....... » to be accommodated........number commercial cars to be accommodated.........
Will automobile repairing be done wther than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?.. ... ..

APPROVED: Miscellaneous

s Fa Will work require d’sturbing of any tree on a public street?.....ng..om.
Ay /"'Qg’_

N '. /W‘/ - N Will there be in charge of the above worlk a person competent to

see that the State and City requirenients pertaining thereto are

observed? ... FOEm

Est. of Lydia Adams

o
Signature of owner LT — K 7}..

INSPECTION COPY.

P



Permit No. 4?/#2 f-
-

Lacation €

Owner @/! ) s

Date of permit & ///f

Notif. closin:-in

Inspn. closing-in

Final Notif.

Finai Taspn. #//J/z/ﬂc, it

Cert. of Occupa v 1<sued //,a; il /

NOES . . -
. ,‘a//.-;/ P - ) o 7.
- » o P Ol — I —
b 7 : , i

.M;Z;&L AT
A“‘Y/‘L“é St Yé—/ {/ o il
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- (B), LLMITED BUS*NE:bm }:o YER l i Ve

- EEI Jh 158U
‘f“uozofd
Loy 17 1946

5.

; Portland Vihame,_
To the INSPECT OR OF BUILDINGS l'OlTLAI\D, MES .
1 Tlxc um]cr.ugned l'ereby applw.x Ior a permit to [ <3 aIler re, mll the followu:g bmldmg slruclure cquxpmeuz in

mm
accardancc with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Bmldlng Codc and Aumng Ordmancc ol the Cuy of P rtIaml. p'ans and spcc;ﬁcauom
ll any, submmed hercwuh and the /ollowmg :pec:f culmns:j’ -

No. famth:s_.‘

NO. f’lmxlm: o :EI,

B 3 Matcna.l-&lln_;No. stones_a;}re:;{ . o Style of roof . Rooﬁng : — 1 .
Lo Other buxldmgs on same lnt £ ' . : : 4
b, N B §
. Eshmated cost L\ Fee S0 - i
. : o General Description of New: Work ) " ' f
o To change use of e:d.sting bedroom, firat ﬂoor, “to beauty shop. No alterations. : i
, : i
C \ i
S .
. o

! Lo

. ‘ T

L - NOTIFCATION i :BEFORE ;
S TR : : E Lyt P
3 ‘ OR CLOSING.Iy 13 W ,,,.D‘ ¢

Itis unde:rstood that thu penmt does noL include mstallwon of hcatmx appantus whxch is to be taken out v‘parately by md in the name Jof : R
:the heating oontnctor !

5 . i

Detzuls of N ew Work

:
i

t

i
work.__y.o¢~_ :
j — Helght :wcnge grade to hxghest point of roof—_;~:__;T vy

i

No stonm solid or ﬁlled land ?._; zarth or rock?—-—‘_h.,'____
I Thxckncs< top *_botfom cellar_ —— ' }
i A HemhL . — Thickness : o
Plse per, foof“_._Roof ccvenng : NI S

ik M'm‘rxal of chlmneys_._.. of lining, Kind of heat fuel - —

i j & Dresstd or full size? - ot
Zﬂlrt or ledger board?____ Size. —_—

(' olumns under gzrderq ] : q;‘,,. Max. on ccnters—-,_+ f

{ tridging in every ﬂoor and fat roof.span over § feet.”

: ,:,rd - , T00f. - . ,

O , 3rd ———o0f P

; S ,8rd__ , roof. S
, : o __Height? : o

: ( ; I Garaée N Lo

oml{nodated on same lot;_ to b‘. accommodated

‘)c uonc othcr than mmor rep’urs to cars habxtually stored in thc proposed bulldmg? - SR )

number commmual cars to b(. accommodated

. Mlsccllaneous : , o
" Will work:f 1equ1rc d:sturbmg of ‘any tree o a pubhc strcet._no.__. i

Wit there be in clnrge of the abovc work a person competerxt to

thereto

see that the State and Clty xequnrements pcrtammg’*
: oLsewed?.!“'» £
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RIS

"To the INSPECTOR OF B

To install 0il Burning Equipment - Hot Vatercepy,. " AV
. gy ST '
- ""‘-Olﬂnmg\gi :’C’Wr-m -

"Amount of fee enclosed ?&, ($1.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents aqditional for each additional heater, etc,, in same 4
" building at same time,) allard Lqu ‘gf”

INSPECTION CoPY £4 SE—Bemer Do 0% |

5‘;‘2'\ .

FILL IN COMPLETELY AND SIGN WITH INK

éég@{t}Notﬁln I‘j: Q

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR PowsRﬁg?Lﬁﬁﬁém
: S : . ‘ 4 1937

Portland, Maincgocqb"é: 1937 =

5

UILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME,

The undersigned herébyz applies for a permit ¢ install the Jollowing heating, cooking or power equipment in
- ccordance with the Lows of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the Jollowing specifications: ., s
g . T e

i i Dwelli
Location=288LB»aeke: > Frm——r——Use_of Build; 0-ling
. ' . « Adams, Tpust Est, oggL.J. Adams
Name and address of owner. gég Braclﬁe £t §¥~ gi_ﬁL Ward b

————— et s e,

Cbntractor's name and address Ballawguip. Co, of NP Te}ggl}lom: 2-1991

General Description of Work % C'LOSJN(;,WL L‘:‘J ';;f"-"mﬂ';".

——

e S S

IF HEATER, POWER BOILER OR COOKING DEVICE ) WAIV‘SI"'

Kind of Fuel_.})il—‘“_g

Material of supports of heater or equipment (concrete fioor or what kind)__Concrote
Minimum distance to wood or combustible material, from top of boiler or casing top of furnace,—-*“___-—-
, from front of heater_ —from sides or back of heater

Is'heater or source of haat to be in cellar ?.la_?ﬁH not, which story.___

——————— e

Size of chimney flue____ Other connections tn same ﬂuc._‘__.——..____ﬁ_

IF OIL BURNER

Name and type of bumerGBl\"Al_%ﬁo_.. —Labeled ang approved by Underwriters’ Laboratories? Yas _ i
Will operator te always in attendance [ —Type of oil feeqd (gravity or pressure) Pressurs
Location oil storagn Basems1:f No. and capacity of tanks____1 = 275-Gal. :
Wil all tanks be more thax:‘ seven feet from any flame YO SHow many tanks fireproofed ?M“\____

] CO. Of IlIe.

- e - - . . - m—— T e —— - . ~ )



. Post Card sent 3 / J/‘f /gi’l I B _*__:;_‘
b _/ I i
Notif. for mspn e /7’;/4—-" { e - ”
ApproulT xssued /5}//6/37 %€ .___._....,.,____ e e
N »
.0l Burner Check hxst (date) /;2//‘//@7 - ) ~ L s
1. 'Kmd of Aeat M/ﬂ'f/é/ 2or.? i _— e :
; X
2. Label \ /M&fﬁf | :
1 3. z’v\u-sxphon T R i
i ,; 4. 0|I norage -0 / — } ) :
T e LN~ - %‘““‘*'——" — — -
I L 5. Tamk distancé*’ \ / — } A
CETTTTG AN : ! s

:ﬂ 6. Vent pipe e R ) .

\ 7. FlIIpxpe . g —_——— = : :
i Gi}}e ~ B i
TR« - T ;

£ g, Riiidlty = .
wrmC T i S - -
R Peed  safety. \ - RO
1_ . . T T it i - ; ]
: ‘I’ipe sizes ar){matenal \I;'/- | NS ;
oL \ R Y
- 12, - Control v‘( .\{:"‘“ _ T
: 1‘3.4‘Aslx‘p114ent 3 o 2!
C A i T -G
. 14, Temp. or pressuresafety — _ 7
- = . il AT
15, Inlt:uchon card — o -7
| - e e
L1

N

s e T




- . - . - -
- - -

#0U% (%) LINiTED BUSINESS ZONE f"ﬁ
P APPLlCATiON FOR PERMIT

Class of Buz’dmé, or Type of Structure Thivd G}us AU[\M

FROL e PR . Porllaml ﬂwme,___ﬁﬂm_&;_lng
To the INQPELlOR OF BUILDIN GS," PORTLAI\D, ME.

Y [AlSES a?"‘“
\ &
ui 1 l‘

,v Tluz I s Icr.ﬂgned hercby npphes fa* a permit to erv"t'altcr zrmm‘hhe follown-g bmldmg MW Lot ;
nccordam'e ‘with the:Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code of the Cll) oj Portland, p'ans am.l specxﬁcauom, 1.[ i
“any, submrtted Lerewith and the Jollowing specifications: . . . . Ty

. fnmtmn =B, M“”’x{ézm ' _Ward 8 Wlthm I‘xre Limits? Yea Dist. No__8 .
' Owners m—ﬁ—s!vds namc ‘and addresa.__..,].r t&tﬁ_g__lu__n_idﬁgﬁ —m -~ Telephone : R

- Contrnctors name and arldrv«l B&yﬂm & Dinwﬁell, 192 BI"“"Ckett‘ St‘ Télephbne__F__ﬁEg"” ) '
‘Archltects name :md addrf-w -~ - : ' - —_— L ,‘
Proposed use of hmldmzr : dulling houss % . RENERAN 7 N families: 1___©
Other buxldmgs on same It : ‘ . = = R ’ S
) Plan:. ﬁled as part of thls applx”anonr - mo - v l _ g No. of sheets : —
I.'.stxmatcd cost $___2_5_0____ SR L ) S " Fec .. : 25
R Descnptxon of Present Bmldmg to be Altered T S
2 Matgri:aL.;Er_’gd “No. storxcs__gi__._ﬂeat_____—_Style of roof Roaﬁng .
'r'.astas»f'* - " RN dwalling_house . = No. famities -1
e GPneral Descnptton of New V\lork !

‘I‘o ‘"eb ’”9’ ahe:a* rock pe: "ti.’c.ion over app ‘2! to enlerge exiatmg toilet roca, second -
flcoo: t',c pravide ba*h room, cu ts.ng m nea alndow for veutilat.ion of same.at least

N thre:-.n aquere foet in: avee - 7 : o \}:ﬁg‘é“'

I Te muke one nizwoa, ..acond floox, aés.ller : o A’“os%‘fﬁwh‘i‘ - .
B SRR : Lol ' WO ae N
. RN ' ’ .-:' ‘-‘ aly o :' ’ “ - - . RC)‘_O . - . t c

- uIt is understood that ﬂus pcrunt docs not mclude msta"atron of hmtmg apparatus whxch is to be "\kcn ‘out Mﬁng\m {he namc of
the heahng contmctor Ly ¢ Q‘\\?’E’
Q]

S Detalls oFNewWork ' ' . S ;
oY Ct H\wht average grade to top of plate - .

A

lSlze, front R "f’ f]pn\fii o - No. stories. Height average grade to highest point of roof

: To be crccted on °ohd or ﬁllcd lzmd? ' A earth or roc-ﬂ . H L . '
‘1 Matenal of {oundatmn o i SRR - Th:ckness top— » . - bottom — S ;
: MR A ‘ _ ngh{" - R “Thickriess. RN

! . "” Rxse per fonf . :_ ‘;' T?nnf covermff i : . -

: ; 1\.0 of chlmncye M’lh‘rl'ﬂ of chlmneyg - ‘ nf-ﬁrﬁné“ s -

i Kind of heat: S : : : = Type of fucl i Is gas fitting ipvolr';:d?

‘, (iomer post< i - éiiié S (‘n’t or leugcr bo.rrd’ - _ ‘ Size i

B Materml columns under glrdus e i Sige . . - __Max, oncenters___ " -

Studs (outSIde walla and carrymg partmons) .4x4-16 O 'C.” Girders 6x8 or largcr Bndgmg in evcry floor and ﬂat roof-;‘ o
,,_*p'm over: 8 feLL Snlls aud corner posts’ all one. piece. m cross sectxon g

) J'oxsts and raftcrs \ 1stﬂoor .* S 2nd : f - ,3rrl' ., To0f_ ’
. On \.enters - lst ﬂonr " 2 ‘ 2nr1 \ . Brd: : : . ,'roo C
Maxnnum span. l:,?,ii lstﬁonr — N 211r1 . _)‘ ,LBrﬂ_‘:"" . roof d
If one story buxldmg thh masonry w‘xlls, thxckness of walls?; = RN c hr;ight? :
: R "IfaGarage-r( PR ‘ e

No. cars now accommodated on same lnr S — , - to be accommodah*d

. TohI number commercml car= to be a.ccommodafed

vill aufomobxle repalrmg be done other than mmor repzurs to cars habxtually storcd in the proposed bulldmg?

AT stcellaneous

"

R

V\’ 1ll above work requlre removal or dlaturbmfv of any shadc tree ona pubhc strcet? B no

By I{u féate oﬁ L. .-gnAdems

2 Ezcamaug &ffr“

au bserved’ ‘_.Z_E

) Igr:‘u"lu}n ‘cvifr ;
‘sm:c;r!on COPY ° T




: Ward & Permit No. 3.'2.)/,,2‘?3 _

’ Lomtnon\ 3 &(ﬁ f : . . :
Ownér &i [ ‘QO&QW _f L . - - N
' Date 0f4p-evrx-nit ﬁ_u?aé 2 ’ L o . M . ’ ) L
/ . H N N N ~ R Lo

. Notif. closing-i1,

Inspn. closing-in Lo oo ) Lo -

Final Notif. ’ - . S , L . w
. Final Inspn. ~ 0} /7L"L___ '
Cert, of Occupancv 1ssucd Y IL‘(TV\Q/ - . L

NOTES - ‘ . PoE :
1 C7/7 &2.~ ] U(‘\Q:z, Hew o S . 5

O{‘ La .z‘:t‘

S | |




T

Portland, Maine'—DMﬁt,_Lm_

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.
Tke undersignd fiereby applies for a permit to erac’~aliar install the following huildi equipment in

accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Builuing Code of the City of Portland, plans nnd specifications, if
any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

Location *5_%1 i - — Ward_.__ g Within Fire Limits? _yqq____ Dist. No.3
Owner's oslassea’s. name and address__—m,—g,wgl-- Telephone .

—E—
Contractor’s name and addresammin_ﬂwm_ﬂn&,_ﬂi_m.m_ﬁa“ Telephone £ 9266

Architect’s name and address___

Proposed use of bui]ding_z_qaw Nec. families___________
Other buildings on same lot_

Description of Present Building to be Altered

Material _woed—_No. stories —3}~—Heat Style of roof Roofing.
Tast use ear-gmrage— No. families
Gencral Descriptior. of New Work .
-To install Quajer garage heater e ﬁf’.‘rf’"
, Details of New Work NG ,
Size, front depth No. <tories._____Height average grade to highest poin. of reof
To te erected on solid or filled land?._ . : earth. or rock?
Material of foundation ___.__ _ Thickness,, top tottom
Material of underpinning Height Thickness.
Kind of roof : Roof covering
No. of chimneys M“yﬁm& chimneys of lining
Kind of heat Heove—— Type of fuel ~————ad)—Distance, heater to chimney_gs
If oil burner, name and model ——QuAker-Zarege-—h sber
Capacity and location of oil tanks_m;._‘mw So—nbrve—
Is gas fitting involved? - —+Size of service
- Corner posts: Sills Girt or ledger hoard? _.Size
" Material columns under girders 7 Size Max. on centers

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O.C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Bridging in every floor and flat roof
span cver 8 feet. Sills and corner posts all one piece in cross section. -

Joists and rafters: 1st floor , 2nd , 3rd —, roof
On centers: Istfloor . 2nd , 3rd — roof
Maximum spzm’: 1st floor , 2nd , 3rd ,roof
If one story building with mason;'y x;/alfé,vtiiickness of walls? : ﬁeigfxt? —_—
If a Garage

No. cars now accommodated on same lot - - , to be accommotated

-, \|_,
Total number commercial cars to be accommodated
Will sutomobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?
' Miscellaneous

Will above worlk require removal or distqrbing of any shade tree on a public street? ___ —ny—

. Plans filed as part of fbis application ? 0 No. sheets
Estimated cost F—0gr-

Fee $——1n

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and Gity requirements pertaining thereto

"are observed ?._yqy— - Janes R~ Adsas -
. C . .‘;'ignatlgrojlﬂ owner. By tomat iec Ouﬁg_té_g“ Ca,
INSPEGTION COPYS £ B

4
Wiscr
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT ey JED
Class of Building or Type of Struc[ure___&-.h,__ﬁ_m--- DEcaz To
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Ward A PermitNocJ /n @z » L o L
\ 77 :

Locatlon K

Notif. closing-in . S

inspn, closing-in - ) v e S e EEEE

" Notif. ; T ’ .

siaal Inspn. 9/, Wﬂ?f,@ i ” h
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s 3 L il BUSIMGESS ZONE

Lgi T = | R
P § APPLICATION FOR PERMIT C *(b(j- o
%o,,m S5 Class of Building or Type of Struciure_ _Thind Clawvs AY2 18 10,
Portiand, Maine, _Magaat C, 1928,

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS PORTLAND, ME.

The undersignd hereby applics for a permit to weet alter Skieall the /ollowmg building rELoqih P tin
accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, plans'an :peclﬁcahou, if
any, submitted heretith and the following specifications:

Location _MmAMWard_ﬁ__Wlthm Fire Lumts ?__J9%  Dist. No.

Owner’s or{Edsife’s name and address_Jds_Fa_ddars, § idnng Place Telephone
Contractor’s name and address. Hoydon & Dingwell, 196 Braozett Street Telephone
Aurchitect’s name and address.

Proposed use of building_— 1 050 £erage ‘ No. families.

Other buildings on same lot

Description of Present Building to be Altered

Material __waod . No. stories 1 Heat Styleof roof @8 _____ Roofing._agphnit xoofing
Last use 1 CaT SQrage No. families.
General Description of New Work

To baild nddition $e garage 4' x 12! in freat. -
. ) ‘ . c‘»?"‘\\“
: Tt
. hwi\v?‘\\'*c““\\s NS
BT
_"‘E‘ _0‘\‘ O WN
Details of New Work e
Size, front_g" :  depth _‘:. lr __No. stones._l_._Hexght average grade to hlghes‘i%gomt of roof__J.O.__.
To be erected on solid or filled land?__. p0lid earth or rock?. sarth
Material of foundation whiékness,, top . bottom
Material of underpinning Height Thickness.
Kind of roof flak Roof covering . 88phalt roofing Clmss ¢
No. of chimneys __%@ ' Material of chimneys of lining '
~ Kind of heat Q — Type of fuel ..._____._stt:mcc, heater to chlmney

If oil burner, name and‘modcl

Capacity and location of cil tanks.

© o Is gas ﬂttmg involved? — 1 \ Size of service
Corner posts___“__Sllls.m_m or ledger board? Size
. Material columns under girder Size Max. on centers

s - Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O.C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Bridging in every floor and flat roof

span over 8 feet. - Sills and corner posts all one piece in cross section.

Joists and i'aftcrs: - " 1st floor m“ m“ 2nd , drd , roo_f.._l!i__._;____ B »
On centers: 1st floor 2nd — , 3rd ,roof AN
Maximum span: 1st flpor . , &nd , 3rd , roof
1f one story building with masonry walls, thickness ;)f walls? height?
_ . If a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same lot 1 , to be accommodated 1

Total number commercial cars to be accommodated__ DO

Wil automobxle repau'mg be done other than minor repairs to cars habxtually stored in the proposed building?. _me i

) "Miscellaneous
Will-above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street? _~"___nn
Plans filed as part of this apphmtxon? _Jyes No. sheets b
" Estimated cost $___“'_.l___ - L . Fee $.—.
- Will'there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertammg thercto
‘ are observed?. yos. " ; Ja.Re AMase

- P chnacure of owner w' ! ‘d ipvm‘ ) _9{ %M,J, .~ :
lNSPECTlON, K {j' y A 1 i \7 : | | | ‘v | ] ;i

CH.IEF‘ OF FIRE DEPT,:
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Final Notif. ) , ' ,
- ) : s Lo

{
Y ild .aspn.
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Descrip-
tion. of
Present
Bldg: -

Location, Ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible.

To the Portland,

INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS:

Separate arplication required for every building.
Plans must be filed with this application.

The undersigned applics for a permit to alter the following described building—

Location.. .. 95“‘6—&9"7[4414&2:—:/"%
“rame of Owner or Lessee, Bstate of L. G. Adams
¢ “ Contractor,... . . 8. D. Lincoln

YT

Architeet..... -

Ward,.. . 6 ... . infirelitvits?

.. Address..

‘s

.

Application for Permit for Alteraﬁons, etc.
..... July. 65,1922 . e oo i1 92 :

Material of Building is... WOO& . Style of Roof,. Ppiteh . Material of Rooﬁng,..u..u‘iﬁnglo .

Size of Building is.24£¥  _  jeetloag;... . 6Lt

Cellar Wall is constructed ofstone . is..... . inches wide on hottom and batters to.

feet wide. No. of Stories, .. 2 ..

Underpinning is ... hrick .. 8 s inchies thick; is... ... .._.feet in height.
Height of Building.. ..eers Wall, if Brick; Ist,.. ....... ...2d,

What was Building last used for?.... . Qwelllng
“What will Building now be used for? same

..3d, .
No. of F

SRR 1.3 : SN ;1 | PN

amilies?...... 2. ...

‘ DETAIL OF PROPOSED WOR
Change partitions all $0 comuply with the building ordinance

... .inches on top.

..Estimated Cost S400a. ... .. . ... .

IF EXTENDED ON ANY SIDE

Size of Extension, No, of feet long?. ... ....; No. of feet wide?.

No. of Storices high?.. ; Style of Roof? .. ..
Of what material will the Extension be built? ... ..
If of Brick, what will be the thickness of External Walls?.....

How will the extension be occupied? ..

No. of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or Built upon?

; No. of feet aigh above sidewalk?.. ... ..
..; Material of Roofing?.

... Foundation? .... ...

. inches; and

Party Walls... .. ... ...inches.

How connected with Main Building?.. ... .

WHEN MOVED, RAISED OR BUILT UPON

No. of fcet high from level of ground to highest part of Roof to be?

How many feet will the External Walls be increased in height? ..

. Prope

ssed Foundations

. Party Walls... .. ..

IF ANY PORTION OF THE EXTERNAL OR PARTY -WALLS ARE REMOVED

Will an opening be made in the Party or External Walls?.. |

R 5 B

Size of the opening?... . .. . . .How protected? .. ...

How will the remaining portion of the wall be supported?. .

Signoture of Owner or
Authorized Representative

Address.....

o)
¢

H

Sy

e eSO
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. Lﬂw been vmlated

,
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Has thc work been completed in accordance with

. thls appl'uatnon and plans ﬁlcd and approved?

Nature of v101x1t|on ?
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Ygé)lation removed, when?u oo e 192,

Ersliimated;“cost of alterations, etc., § ...

Inspecior of Buildings. )
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(béarmé thv .

1S e e A A s

ibited on <demand. .

Y

llbeke

one’set to be filed. with the fepartment and the dﬁpliéate‘y'set thereof -

J

approval of the‘ Inspecto

ust be submittsd in’ duplicaie,

Plans m

Axe Hcrc to be stores in lower story? : No .

Slzc ot' Iof \Io of feet front? ... 100f%.. ..cww.; No. of feet k-1 o S ; No. of feet dccp? .:l..‘5()1“4.,.‘,‘,,...”.w

Swe of buxld'ng, No. of feet front?.....L2L %....; No. of feet rear?....m s} NO. Of feet decp’ 1855 s -
«No. ,of stories, front?......1 ; rear?

t on the work and éxh

r of, Buildiﬁgs) sha

X i’lané Subhﬁitcd

" Location '"ownérsliiﬁ and detail must be correét; complete and légibie.‘ . Sep'xrate r1pplu::1tion
requ:red for every building. .Pians must be fxled with this applicatlon. R

I

APF” lCATION FOR PERMIT TO BUh_D

(30 CLASS BUILDING)

-

‘Portland Me., April 4, 1919

To “THE .
i I\bPECTOR OF BUILDINGS: - . . -

3

Spec:fcatxons —

Location?. dmw,lémz‘az sl . Wd. .6
- Name of owner is?....11ra. L. J. . Adars Address ..228.Brackets. ok
lName of mechanic’is?, CoBeTotath. 5. Song “ 109 Ry plephd G4

Name of architect is? "
privete. paras

Propbsed occupzincy of building (purpose)?

i

38 1SNW, LIWN3d

If a d“ cllmg or tcnemcnt house, for how many. families?

of feet in height from the mean grade of street-to the highest part of the roof? 9.
feet; side? feet; su:lc:?w,w S— feet R {11} SR— wfeet
_,T‘ rgstop to bc uscd’ @idpq P~ -mnf‘ fo.ha.covered. mith fire p_a‘h?l‘ﬂ1 ngs.. rmtnrn" and.mab in

1

WW e fismowfitledeinnd-non -corhrstihle. £loor

foundatlon be l'ud on earth rock or. pxles? o

,z‘

1stance from lot lmcs, front>

(‘
<1
=
=
"_F
o

If on p:les, No “of Tows?.., distance on Centres?........ - ....,..;.,....!enéﬂx OF i

'Dxamcter, top oiP . diameter, Bqttom of?

sze of postv?

“" T T o “ . " e

Braces, how put, m’ -

Bmldmg, how framed?..

thickness of?
height of?
W111 the roof be ﬂat piteh, mansard, or hip?....., shod

Matenal of foundatlon’ posks laid with mortar?>..

Underpmnmg, material of 2.

thickness of?,

Material of roofing?..£ire.xafardihg .
“Will the buxldmg be heated by steam, furnaces, stoves or grates?....mmwmmm. Will the flues be lined?. bt e
W)]l the buxldmg conuform to the requirements of the law?.goq
I\o of bnck walls?’

Mc'ms of egress?

and where placed?

\}’hat w111 be the clear hcxght of first storv? second? B tlurd?

Scuttle and stepladder.to roof?

s, &KMVX/ F@%—;
Addrese, J ?b /,@Aa’__ &@/M

Slgnature of owner or °.ut110r~ ’
"ized represenmtive,




sy a e\ e

1919 .
No. 5296 ...

APPLICATICN FOR
PERMIT “¢ BUILD 3d CLASS BUILDING

LOCATION

PERMIT GRANTED
e DPA L 45,3929 0 . 101

Permit filled out by.

Permit number w o v

Plan number ... . . ...

—t

: FINAL REPORT

1™

Has the work been completed in accordance with
this applicat.un and plans filed and approved?

‘
" Law been violated?
3 Nature of violation?
;
}
!
!
$
i
4
2
&
2
4 Violation removed when? . . 191
i Tstimated cost of building, etc., §
% Building Inspector.
5
3
4
3
!
i
{
PR S el

""".Supcrvisar of Plans.




\ “
B.O.CA.USEGROUP .. .cvviiiiiiiieiiiiieniaannnns (Q 9\ .............. OCT 14 1983
B.0.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION ............. l b ................... o
ZONING LOCATION ..o, PORTLAND, MAINE .0ct, .5, 1983 ..

To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECT!ON SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit 10 erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or install the following huilding, structure,
squipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.O.C.A. Building Code and Zoning
Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans @ s; edifications, if an submiitred herewith and the following specifications:

LOCATION ......... T4 HOULEON Shammat o s cr e enn i Fire District #1 00 #2 O
L Owner"s name and address -Portland - (rog-Shon = gamm -+ oot selephone . 0444
2. Lessee’s name and address . Richaed P, FOXINER o QWL -« c - rorcrrorenrreesns Telephone ... . 0.l
3. Contrzetor’s name and adNagainausRy~ ey Sayar Sign Co' = 1547 Brosdwy ' ‘7730737 "
............................................................................. So. TortNo- of sheets .......
Proposed use of building .. yoetmurant with (gL e e No. families .........
Last ust .....vvvninnnnnn. e et e i e i teeaeia e No. families ..........
Material ........... No. stories ....... Heat ........oiint Styleofroof ........oooinatt. Roofing ....oooovvnnnnnn.
Other »uildings On SAME 10U oottt ittt it ittt iiaie it eties  ceeiiesasootaesenananesacesnssesoasscanas
Estimated contractural cost $.............. Appeal Fees * S ........ ool
FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr. .. .iiviiininnnnennnennnen. Base Fee  ..... 16,64 ...
@ 775-5451 Late Fee ..o iiiiiiienn
TOTAL S s 16.89

™ erect 4' x 2' aign o front of bullding as pexr
plans, 1 shset of planz,

Sand paxmdit to # 1 04101

Stanp of Speeial Conditions

NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the installers and subcontractors of heating. plumbing, electrical
and mechanicals.

DETAILS OF NEW WORK

Is anv plumbing invclved in this work? ...... P S Is any clectricat work involved in this work? ..y .. .YO&
Is connection to be made to public sewer? ............. If not, what is proposed for sewage? ... ...,
Has septic tank notice boensent? Looioiiiiiiiiiiinne, Form notice senmt? ... ittt iiiiiiiiiieiia
Height average grade te topof plate ......covvienninnns Height average grad= to highest pcint of roof . .......olls,
Size, front .. .ovvvn o0 depth......o.ve. No.stories ........ solid or filledland?.......... carthorrock? .. vvveunnns
Material of foundation . ............o oot Thickness, top ........ bottom ........ cellar.oovviiiin civiiiiinn,
Kindofroof ...........oovvivnins, Fiseperfoct......oovuiitnn ROOfCOVENNE .o vvvvvevennes  wuonevunvosnesnns
No. of chimneys .......coovnvvnnn. Material of chimneys ....... oflining........... Kindofheat.......... fuel .......
Framing Lumber—Kind ............. Dressed or full Size? o oo ovvvvnnss Cornerposts ....ovvveunnn Siils....ooevnan..
Size Girder ... oovvivin e Columns under girders ..o vveneennsens Size.oooiiiiinnn Max.oncemters . ....oveuvenaas
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O, C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feec.

Joists and rafters Istfloor ..... ........ J2nd ool B T sroof Lol

On centers: Istfloor «ovvvvvvinnenn J2nd e, K (¢ [ ,roof oo i,

Maximum span: Istfloor .....ovvvunnsn y2nd seeiiiiiiiies L3id el Jroof Lo,
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? ....... ... ..ottt height™ .....ovainien

IF A GARAGE
No. cars now accommodated onsamelot ... .. ,to beaccommodated ..... number commercial cars to beaccommodated ... ..
Will automobile repairing be done cther than minor repairs to cars habitually stered in the proposad building? ..........
APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEQOUS no
BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER ..... Will work require disturbing of any trec on a publicstreet?. .. ..
ZONING: .ttt iiitiiiiinrirenntrieerensiinenenss
BUILDING CODE: .. vttt iiiiiiinannses Will there be in charge of the ahove work a person competent
Fire Depl. voivieriiiieiis trivensannnnsaronenes o see that the Statiw City requirements pertaining thereto
Health Dept.: ...oiiiiiiiin ciiiiiiiiiiiiinennnn are observed? ..... ...
OLhErs: ovi vttt i ciiiiieiii e e rinaenanns
. , PP . azmn
Signature of Applicant . RS RAPIRIRNY EY QR QI REra: 2114 -1
Type Name of above ...Richard P, Rerrara fox .. ... ... 1 € 20 30 40

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY APPLICANT'S COPY

Grog Shop Other ..ot e it it it eeanens
),-Q and AdAress ...o..coveiiniiiiiiiiiees hes
OFFICE F:;(;)PY\ ‘

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT PERMIT I55UED 3

| i RS .;,.:um‘»iﬁg'

d
=



